
Schützenkreis Lippe
Kreismeisterschaften 2012

1.41.50 KK-Gewehr -Auflage- Altersklasse

Wolfgang Schröder  292, Norbert Rabensdorf  289, Sandra Rabensdorf  277
SSV Cher. Pivitsheide e.V. I 2862872851. 858

Frank Hippler  278, Iris Wieneke  279, Ralf Hilkemeier  271
SV Rischenau e.V. I 2742742802. 828

Ralf Kaiser  280, Thomas Borkowsky  255, Angelika Junker  270
SV Meiersfeld Rödlh. e.V. I 2702652703. 805

Jörg Riemeier  260, Elke Arend  261, Christiane Noah  272
KKSV Laubke e.V. I 2702582654. 793

Rolf Bolik  279, Fritz Watermann  281, Ursula Menzel  276
SGes Bad Meinberg e.V. Iz.Q. 836

1.41.50 KK-Gewehr -Auflage- Altersklasse

SSV Cher. Pivitsheide e.V.1.Wolfgang Schröder 97 98 97 292
SSV Cher. Pivitsheide e.V.2.Norbert Rabensdorf 97 97 95 289
SV Meiersfeld Rödlh. e.V.3.Ralf Kaiser 94 91 95 280
SGes Schötmar e.V.4.Volker Tacke 94 94 92 280
SGes Bad Meinberg e.V.5.Rolf Bolik 93 94 92 279
SV Rischenau e.V.6.Frank Hippler 97 93 88 278
SGes Horn e.V.7.Hans Patze 91 92 94 277
Detmolder SGes e.V.8.Volker Tiedtke 92 87 93 272
SV Rischenau e.V.9.Ralf Hilkemeier 91 87 93 271
SSV Cher. Pivitsheide e.V.10.Manfred Opfer 92 91 87 270
KKSV Schwelentrup e.V.11.Joachim Papenfuß 88 90 90 268
SGes Bad Salzuflen e.V.12.Henning Wehrmann 91 88 85 264
KKSV Laubke e.V.13.Jörg Riemeier 86 87 87 260
SV Meiersfeld Rödlh. e.V.14.Thomas Borkowsky 86 86 83 255
KKSV Schwelentrup e.V.15.Dieter Fahr 79 83 88 250
SGes Bad Meinberg e.V.16.Guido Kowalke 79 83 87 249
SGes Horn e.V.17.Karl Müseler 62 62 62 186
SGes Bad Meinberg e.V.z.Q.Fritz Watermann 281

1.41.51 KK-Gewehr -Auflage- Damen Altersklasse

SV Rischenau e.V.1.Iris Wieneke 92 94 93 279
SSV Cher. Pivitsheide e.V.2.Sandra Rabensdorf 91 92 94 277
KKSV Laubke e.V.3.Christiane Noah 92 88 92 272
SV Meiersfeld Rödlh. e.V.4.Angelika Junker 90 88 92 270
KKSV Laubke e.V.5.Elke Arend 87 83 91 261
SGes Bad Meinberg e.V.z.Q.Ursula Menzel 276
SV Rischenau e.V.z.Q.Daniela Müller 275
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Kreismeisterschaften 2012
1.41.60 KK-Gewehr -Auflage- Senioren

1.41.60 KK-Gewehr -Auflage- Senioren

Viola Hennel  279, Peter Wehner  286, Klaus-Dieter Schmolke  277
SSV Cher. Pivitsheide e.V. I 2862772791. 842

Hans-Jürgen Hähne  279, Michael Ditsch  279, Fred Meier  278
SGes Bad Salzuflen e.V. I 2742852772. 836

Helmut Graeve  281, Gisela Klimmek  253, Günther Hanning  281
SSV Cher. Pivitsheide e.V. II 2662722773. 815

Frank Sievert  275, Michael Heinrich  274, Wolfgang Arnsmeier  265
SGes Bad Salzuflen e.V. II 2742632774. 814

Horst Kelle  267, Kenneth Welton  264, Brigitte Wallbaum  266
SV Meiersfeld Rödlh. e.V. I 2692592695. 797

Jürgen Fritz  271, Klaus Göbel  250, Joachim Götte  262
SGes Schötmar e.V. I 2632632576. 783

1.41.60 KK-Gewehr -Auflage- Senioren

SSV Cher. Pivitsheide e.V.1.Peter Wehner 96 96 94 286
SSV Cher. Pivitsheide e.V.2.Helmut Graeve 93 95 93 281
SSV Cher. Pivitsheide e.V.3.Günther Hanning 97 95 89 281
SGes Bad Salzuflen e.V.4.Hans-Jürgen Hähne 92 95 92 279
SGes Bad Salzuflen e.V.5.Michael Ditsch 94 94 91 279
SGes Bad Salzuflen e.V.6.Fred Meier 91 96 91 278
SSV Cher. Pivitsheide e.V.7.Klaus-Dieter Schmolke 91 89 97 277
SGes Bad Salzuflen e.V.8.Frank Sievert 92 90 93 275
SGes Bad Salzuflen e.V.9.Michael Heinrich 94 87 93 274
SGes Schötmar e.V.10.Jürgen Fritz 86 94 91 271
SGes Horn e.V.11.Dieter Stephan 90 93 88 271
SV Meiersfeld Rödlh. e.V.12.Horst Kelle 89 85 93 267
KKSV Laubke e.V.13.Heinz August Vogel 85 92 88 265
SGes Bad Salzuflen e.V.14.Friedrich Frentrup 90 87 88 265
SGes Bad Salzuflen e.V.15.Wolfgang Arnsmeier 91 86 88 265
SpSch Steinheim e.V.16.Norbert Spyth 89 88 87 264
SV Meiersfeld Rödlh. e.V.17.Kenneth Welton 89 88 87 264
SGes Schötmar e.V.18.Joachim Götte 84 90 88 262
Detmolder SGes e.V.19.Volker Junker 88 93 81 262
SGes Horn e.V.20.Hans-Joachim Geise 86 83 83 252
SGes Schötmar e.V.21.Hans-Dieter Holdack 84 83 84 251
SGes Schötmar e.V.22.Klaus Göbel 87 79 84 250
Detmolder SGes e.V.23.Ulrich Hyser 72 81 76 229
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1.41.61 KK-Gewehr -Auflage- Seniorinnen

1.41.61 KK-Gewehr -Auflage- Seniorinnen

SSV Cher. Pivitsheide e.V.1.Viola Hennel 92 92 95 279
ABS Blomberg2.Rita Korte 89 90 89 268
SV Meiersfeld Rödlh. e.V.3.Brigitte Wallbaum 91 86 89 266
SV Meiersfeld Rödlh. e.V.4.Kornelia Hersel 88 89 88 265
SSV Cher. Pivitsheide e.V.5.Gisela Klimmek 87 82 84 253
SpSch Steinheim e.V.z.Q.Annegret Hoffs 290

1.41.62 KK-Gewehr -Auflage- Senioren B

Hermann Kochsiek  263, Ernst Fasse  283, Rolf Stührenberg  269
SSV Cher. Pivitsheide e.V. I 2782712661. 815

Norbert Leseberg  262, Gudrun Winkler  279, Wolfgang Altemeier  263
Detmolder SGes e.V. II 2762612672. 804

Horst Korf  258, Ingrid Korf  269, Liselotte Czechowitz  267
Sp.Sch. Brake-Lippe e.V. I 2682632633. 794

Christa Welle  257, Christel van Stipriaan  264, Helga Römgens  261
SGes Schötmar e.V. I 2602602624. 782

Ernst Koehne  261, Martinus Van Bommel  268, Johanna Lalk  249
ABS Blomberg I 2612622555. 778

Ilse Kuno  257, Gerda Kohring  248, Christa Schneider  255
Detmolder SGes e.V. I 2452612546. 760

Erika Bracht  266, Erich Bracht  248, Horst Wilberg  261
SSV Cher. Pivitsheide e.V. IIz.Q. 775

1.41.62 KK-Gewehr -Auflage- Senioren B

SpSch Steinheim e.V.1.Norbert Pachur, Dr. 96 98 94 288
SSV Cher. Pivitsheide e.V.2.Rolf Stührenberg 90 90 89 269
SSV Cher. Pivitsheide e.V.3.Hermann Kochsiek 82 87 94 263
KKSV Laubke e.V.4.Gerd Arend 89 82 91 262
Detmolder SGes e.V.5.Norbert Leseberg 86 87 89 262

1.41.63 KK-Gewehr -Auflage- Seniorinnen B

Detmolder SGes e.V.1.Gudrun Winkler 92 91 96 279
SpSch Steinheim e.V.2.Christel Pott 93 90 96 279
Detmolder SGes e.V.3.Elfi Bracht 93 86 86 265
SGes Schötmar e.V.4.Christel van Stipriaan 84 91 89 264
ABS Blomberg5.Johanna Lalk 81 83 85 249
Detmolder SGes e.V.6.Angelika Birkholz 75 80 81 236
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1.41.64 KK-Gewehr -Auflage- Senioren C

1.41.64 KK-Gewehr -Auflage- Senioren C

SSV Cher. Pivitsheide e.V.1.Ernst Fasse 94 94 95 283
KKSV Laubke e.V.2.Helmut Kleymann 90 94 91 275
ABS Blomberg3.Martinus Van Bommel 88 89 91 268
SSV Cher. Pivitsheide e.V.4.Manfred Bensch 88 83 95 266
Detmolder SGes e.V.5.Wolfgang Altemeier 89 83 91 263
ABS Blomberg6.Ernst Koehne 86 90 85 261
SSV Cher. Pivitsheide e.V.7.Horst Wilberg 94 84 83 261
Sp.Sch. Brake-Lippe e.V.8.Horst Korf 89 79 90 258
ABS Blomberg9.Siegfried Szymkowiak 84 87 84 255
KKSV Schwelentrup e.V.10.Otto Grohnert 69 65 78 212
SSV Cher. Pivitsheide e.V.z.Q.Erich Bracht 248

1.41.65 KK-Gewehr -Auflage- Seniorinnen C

Sp.Sch. Brake-Lippe e.V.1.Ingrid Korf 86 95 88 269
Sp.Sch. Brake-Lippe e.V.2.Liselotte Czechowitz 88 89 90 267
SGes Schötmar e.V.3.Helga Römgens 90 83 88 261
KKSV Schwelentrup e.V.4.Irmgard Rudolph 86 82 89 257
Detmolder SGes e.V.5.Ilse Kuno 86 87 84 257
SGes Schötmar e.V.6.Christa Welle 88 86 83 257
Detmolder SGes e.V.7.Christa Schneider 82 89 84 255
Detmolder SGes e.V.8.Gerda Kohring 86 85 77 248
SSV Cher. Pivitsheide e.V.z.Q.Erika Bracht 266
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